ELENA

Dk lek =
ATSANGELI,MALDIVES

SPA PRICE LIST

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% T-GST

ELENA SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES

Earth The Sensory
Water The Harmony
Fire The Energy
Wood All Natural
Metal The Essence

MASSAGE THERAPIES

Detox Massage

Swedish Massage

Thai Massage

Balinese Massage

Sport Massage

Reflexology

Hot Stone Massage

The Ultimate Aroma Therapy Associates
Jet Lag Cure

Intensive Muscle Release

AYURVEDIC TREATMENT

Shirodhara
Abhyangam
Navara Kizhi

90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

$145
$145
$145
$145
$145

$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135
$100/$135

$100
$100
$100

FACIAL TREATMENT

The Citrus Essence
The Cure

The 02 Relax

The Express Facial

SUN & BODY TREATMENT
BEFORE SUN

Pre Sun Exposure Treatment

Bronz Impulse Pre Sun Exposure Treatment
Fast Tan Sublimation

After Sun long Lasting Tan

SOS After Sun

Esthederm Radian Scrub

Esthederm Body Svelt

ESSENCE BEAUTY

Luxury Manicure
Luxury Pedicure

SALON

Lady Cut & Style
Men Cut & Style
Wash & Dry

Flat Iron/ Curl
Cocktail Makeup

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes

90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes

30/60 Minutes
30/60 Minutes

60 Minutes
45 Minutes
60 Minutes
45 Minutes
60 Minutes

$110
$110
$110
$70

$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140

$55/ $90
$55/ $90

$100
$80
$80
$80
$80



