

SPA PRICE LIST

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% T-GST

ELENA SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES

Earth The Sensory	90 Minutes	\$145
Water The Harmony	90 Minutes	\$145
Fire The Energy	90 Minutes	\$145
Wood All Natural	90 Minutes	\$145
Metal The Essence	90 Minutes	\$145

MASSAGE THERAPIES

Detox Massage	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Swedish Massage	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Thai Massage	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Balinese Massage	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Sport Massage	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Reflexology	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Hot Stone Massage	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
The Ultimate Aroma Therapy Associates	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Jet Lag Cure	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135
Intensive Muscle Release	60/90 Minutes	\$100/\$135

AYURVEDIC TREATMENT

Shirodhara	60 Minutes	\$100
Abhyangam	60 Minutes	\$100
Navara Kizhi	60 Minutes	\$100

FACIAL TREATMENT

FACIAL TREATMENT		
The Citrus Essence	60 Minutes	\$110
The Cure	60 Minutes	\$110
The O2 Relax	60 Minutes	\$110
The Express Facial	30 Minutes	\$70
SUN & BODY TREATMENT		
BEFORE SUN		
Pre Sun Exposure Treatment	90 Minutes	\$140
Bronz Impulse Pre Sun Exposure Treatment	90 Minutes	\$140
Fast Tan Sublimation	90 Minutes	\$140
After Sun long Lasting Tan	90 Minutes	\$140
SOS After Sun	90 Minutes	\$140
Esthederm Radian Scrub	90 Minutes	\$140
Esthederm Body Svelt	90 Minutes	\$140
ESSENCE BEAUTY		
Luxury Manicure	30/60 Minutes	\$55/ \$90
Luxury Pedicure	30/60 Minutes	\$55/ \$90
SALON		
Lady Cut & Style	60 Minutes	\$100
Men Cut & Style	45 Minutes	\$80
Wash & Dry	60 Minutes	\$80
Flat Iron/ Curl	45 Minutes	\$80
Cocktail Makeup	60 Minutes	\$80